
 REBUILD MICHIGAN 
 ENERGY SERVICES 

 2014 Consultant List 

 The following list of energy consulting firms have attended the annual  
 program update workshop and have agreed to participate in the Rebuild  
 Michigan Program and to follow the Technical Energy Analysis Guidelines.   

 Michigan Economic Development Corporation 
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Blue Terra Energy, LLC 
David Camps 
116 Quincy St.  
Hancock, MI 49930 
Phone: (906) 231-3995 
E-Mail: dcamps@blueterraenergy.com 
 

Bratic Enterprise, LLC 
Stevan Bratic  
125 Woodlawn Ave.  
Royal Oak, MI 48073 
Phone: (248) 582-1408 
E-Mail:  steven.bratic@bratic.net 

Chevron Energy Solutions 
Ken Hendrick 
200 East Big Beaver 
Troy, MI 48083  
Phone: (248) 457-4540 
Fax: (248) 457-4541 
E-Mail: hken@chevron.com 

Clean Energy Coalition 
Joel Baetens 
924 North Main St., Suite 2 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
Phone: (734) 585-5720 x 11 
FAX: (734) 418-1681 
E-Mail:  joel@cec-mi.org 

Dingens Architects 
Jed Dingens 
1109 E King St 
Corunna, MI 48817  
Phone: (989) 277-5919 
Fax: (989) 743-6004 
E-Mail:jed@dingensarchitcts.com 

E3, Inc 
Chuck Watson  
12719 S. West Bay Shore Dr. Ste. 10 
Traverse City, MI 49684 
Phone: (231) 409-8617 
Fax: (855) 338-4733 
E-Mail: cwatson@e3inc.us 

Energy Alliance Group of Michigan 
Scott Ringlein 
2075 West Stadium, Suite 3872 
Ann Arbor, MI 48106 
Phone: (313)-815-1141 
Email: scott@energyalliancegroup.org 

Energy Auditing & Management 
Gordon Siegle 
2616 Woodland 
Royal Oak, MI 48073 
Phone: (248) 288-4069 
E-mail: gasiegle99@yahoo.com 

EverGreen Energy Savers, LLC 
Nate Munson 
7357 Steinbach Rd.  
Manchester, MI 48158 
Phone: (734) 358-3909 
Fax: (374) 429-4083 
E-Mail: Nate@EverGreenEnergySavers.com 
 

Fanning Howey Associates, Inc 
Misty Raatz  
28001 Cabot St, Suite 110 
Novi, MI 48377 
Phone: (248) 848-0135 
Fax: (248) 848-0133 
E-Mail:mraatz@fhai.com 

FTC&H 
Cheryl Runstrom 
1515 Arboretum Dr., SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49546 
Phone: (616) 575-3824 
Fax: (616) 464-3993 
E-Mail: info@ftch.com 

G-Energy LLC 
Kevin Cook 
PO Box 848  
Jenison, MI 49429-0848 
Phone: (616) 457-8601 
Fax: (616) 710-4929 
E-Mail: Kevin@g-energy.com 
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Hurst Mechanical 
Mike Steadman 
5800 Safety Drive 
Belmont, MI 49306 
Phone: (616) 862-0875 
FAX: (616) 785-7900 
E-Mail: msteadman@hurstind.com 

Johnson Controls, Inc 
John D. Crawford 
2875 High Meadow Circle 
Auburn Hills, MI  48326 
Phone: (248) 207-1449 
FAX:   (810) 678-8736 
E-mail: john.d.crawford@jci.com 

kW Engineering 
Tu La 
200 East Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, Il 60601 
Phone: (312) 577-7615 
Fax: (312) 233-0063 
E-Mail: tla@kW-engineering.com 

Newman  Consulting Group, LLC 
Jim Newman 
6600 Valley Spring Dr. 
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301-2841 
Phone: (248) 626-4910 
FAX: (248) 671-0482 
E-mail: jimn@newmanconsultinggroup.us 

Peter Basso Associates Inc. 
Jeffery W. Czarniecki, PE, CEM, LEED AP 
5145 Livernois, Ste. 100 
Troy, MI 48098-3276 
Phone: (248) 879-5666 
FAX: (248) 879-0007 
Email: jczarniecki@pbanet.com 

Pure Eco Environmental Solutions 
Ryan Oswald 
1397 Piedmont Drive, Suite 100 
Troy, MI 48083 
Phone: (248)-565-7707 
Fax: (248)-740-4902 
Email: ryan.oswald@pureecoes.com 

Siemens Industry 
George Taylor 
45470 Commerce Center Dr. 
Plymouth, MI  48170 
Phone: (734) 456-3800 
FAX:   (866) 315-3346 
E-mail:  George.taylor@siemens.com 

Spicer Group 
Darrick Huff, 
230 S. Washington Ave 
Saginaw, MI 48607 
Phone:  (989) 754-4717 
FAX:    (989) 754-6603 
E-mail:  DarrickH@spicergroup.com 

Synergy Consulting Engineers  
John Jeffries  
6250 Jupiter Ave. NE Suite B 
Belmont, MI 49306 
Phone: (616) 726-5025 
Fax: (616) 726-5320 
E-Mail:  johnj@synergy-engineers.com 

Tinker Energy 
Robert Tinker 
403 Spring St  
Saline, MI 48176 
Phone: (734) 429-2925 
Fax: (734) 429-2925 
E-Mail:  bob@kelly-tinker.com 

URS 
Cassandra Daller 
3950 Sparks Dr. S.E.  
Grand Rapids, MI 49546 
Phone: (616) 574-8567 
Fax: (616) 574-8542 
E-Mail: Cassandra.daller@urs.com 

William A. Kibbe & Associates, Inc. 
Terry Miner, P.E. 
1475 S. Washington Ave. 
Saginaw, MI 48601 
Phone: (989) 752-5000 
FAX: (989) 752-5002 
Email: tminer@1475@kibbe.com 

  

 



 

 

 


